1.

OIS O RO I GO

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Naziv benzinske stanice
BS Arandjelovac 1

BS Backa Palanka

BS Vasariste

BS Bajina Basta

BS AVALSKI PUT

BS BATAJNICA
BSBCA 1

BS Beograd Sever

BS BIP

BS Blagoja Parovica
BS Blok 45

BS Blok 66a

BS Borca

BS Brace Jerkovi¢

BS Carli Caplina

BS Cukarica

BS Dejton Novi Beograd
BS Dimitrija Tucovica
BS Dunav

BS DZona Kenedija

BS FRANCUSKA

BS Galenika - Zemun 1

BS GOSPODAR JEVREMOVA

BS Grcica Milenka

BS Jovana Marinovica
BS Kotez

BS Mije Kovacevica
BS Mirijevski bulevar
BS Novo Mirijevo

BS Petlovo brdo

Zanatlijska br. 1

Obrovacki put bb

Vasariste bb

Svetosavska 4/1

Bulevar oslobodenja 343
Majora Zorana Radosavljevi¢a 151
Juzni bulevar 70

Bulever Kralja Aleksandra 457
Buelevar Franse D Eperea
Pozeska 85

Jurija Gagarina bb

Bulevar heroja sa Kosara 10
Ivana Milutinovica
Darvinova bb

Carli Caplina bb

Radnicka 2

Bulevar Mihajla Pupina bb
Dimitrija Tucovica bb
Pancevacki put 32d

DZona Kenedija 10
Vanizelisova bb

Autoput za Novi Sad 2d
Gospodar Jevremova bb
Grcica Milenka 15

Jovana Marinovica 22
Sutjeska 8, 87

Mije Kovacevica 7b
Mirijevski bulevar 64
Mihaila Bulgakova 2
Oplenacka 68

Arandelovac
Backa Palanka
Backa Topola
Bajina Basta
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd



Spisak benzinskih stanica sa uslugom Dexpress paketomata:

32.
3.
34.
3.
36.
37.
38.
K-
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
58,
54.
5o
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

BS Saobracajna Skola
BS Sava

BS Senjski trg

BS Surcin selo

BS Tosin Bunar

BS Trg oslobodenja (Autokomanda)

BS Ugrinovacka

BS Vareska

BS Vase Pelagica
BS XI gimnazija

BS Zarka Zrenjanina
BS Zarkovo 2

BS Zeleznik

BS Zemun Polje
BS Zmaj 2

BS Bor 1

BS Bor 4

BS CACAK 1

BS CACAK 2

BS Cagak 3

BS Futog

BS Gornji Milanovac
BS Indija 1

BS lvanjica

BS Jagodina 2

BS Jagodina 3

BS Kikinda 3

BS Kragujevac 3
BS Kragujevac 5
BS Kragujevac 6
BS Kragujevac 7
BS Kraljevo 3

BS Krusevac 1

BS Krusevac 3

BS Krusevac 5

BS Kula

BS Kursumlija

BS Lazarevac Grad
BS Leskovac grad 4
BS Leskovac grad 5
BS Loznica

BS Negotin 1

Cara Dusana 262, Zemun

Bulevar Arsenija Carnojevi¢a 30a

Senjski trg bb, Zemun
Vojvodanska 237

ToSin bunar bb

Trg oslobodenja bb
Ugrinovacka 137, Zemun
Vareska bb

Andre Nikoli¢a bb
Grcica Milenka 72
Vojvode Supljikca 44
Trgovacka 91

Avalska 1

Bertranda Rasela
Autoput Bgd-Zagreb ulaz
Nikole Pasica br. 56
Nade Dimic 2

Ulica 10 bb

Svetog Save bb

Bulevar Oslobodenja
Rade Kondica bb

Kneza Aleksandra bb
Kralja Petra | bb

Milinka Kusi¢a bb
Kneginje Milice bb
Kneza Lazara bb

Kralja Petra | bb
Kraljevackog bataljona bb
Lepenicki bulevar bb
Atinska br.4

Miodraga Vlaji¢a Suke bb
Olge Jovicic bb
Gazimestanski trg bb
Blagoja Parovi¢a bb
Kosovska bb

Marsala tita bb

16. februar 54

Dula Karaklajica
Radnicka bb

Stanoja Glavasa bb
Luke Stevica bb

Pikijeva bb

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd

Bor

Cacak
Futog
Gornji Milanovac
Indija
Ivanjica
Jagodina
Jagodina
Kikinda
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kraljevo
Krusevac
Krusevac
Krusevac
Kula
Kursumlija
Lazarevac
Leskovac
Leskovac
Loznica

Negotin



Spisak benzinskih stanica sa uslugom Dexpress paketomata:

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
108.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

BS Auto Put

BS Dacko Ostrvo

BS Durlan

BS Ledena Stena

BS Medijana 2

BS Nis 1

BS Vojvode Misi¢a

BS Novi Pazar 1

BS Novi Sad 1

BS Novi Sad 10

BS Novi Sad 11

BS Novi Sad 3

BS Novi Sad 4

BS Novi Sad 7

BS Novi Sad 8

BS Petrovaradin

BS Obrenovac grad

BS Pancevo 2

BS Plinara

BS Pirot 3

BS PoZarevac 2 Buducnost
BS Pozarevac grad 1
BS Pozega

BS Raska grad

BS Ruma 1

BS Sabac Sava most
BS Sid

BS Smederevo Carina
BS Smedervska Palanka 3
BS Sombor 1

BS Sremska Kamenica
BS Sremska Mitrovica 1
BS Stara Pazova 3

BS Subotica 2

BS Subotica 4

BS Temerin

BS UB

BS UZice grad

BS Valjevo 5

BS Valjevo 2

BS Velika Plana - grad 2
BS Vladicin Han

Nikole Tesle bb
Vizantijski Bulevar bb
Knjazevacka bb

Dimitrija Tucovica bb

Bulevar Cara Konstantina bb

Trg Pavla Stojkovica bb
Vojvode Misica bb
Miodraga Jovanovica 1
Maksima Gorkog 1b
Sentandrejski put bb
Bulevar cara Lazara bb
Brace Ribnikara bb
Futoski put 93d
Rumenacki put bb
Cirila | Metodija bb
Karlovacki drum bb
Cara Lazara 1
Novoseljanski put bb
MilosSa Obrenovica 8
Nikole Pasica bb
Sindeli¢eva br.1

Cede Vasovi¢ br. 1
Nikole Pasica br. 8
Zeleznicka 2
Vladimira Nazora bb
Jevrejska bb

Bure Jaksica bb
Vojvode Stepe bb

Bulevar Crvene Armije bb

Venac Vojvode Petra Bojovica bb

Vojvode Putnika 83
Arsenija Carnojevi¢a 48
Novosadska bb
Puskinov trg bb
Somborski put bb
Novosadska bb
Svete Popovica
Omladinska bb
Vladike Nikolaja 24
Vladike Nikolaja 67/a
28. oktobra bb
Nikole Tesle 3b

Nis

Nis

Nis

Nis

Nis

Nis

Novi Pazar
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Obrenovac
Pancevo
Pancevo
Pirot
PoZarevac
PoZzarevac
Pozega
Raska
Ruma
Sabac

Sid
Smederevo
Smederevska Palanka
Sombor
Sremska Kamenica
Sremska Mitrovica
Stara Pazova
Subotica
Subotica
Temerin

Ub

UzZice
Valjevo
Valjevo
Velika Plana
Vladicin Han



Spisak benzinskih stanica sa uslugom Dexpress paketomata:

115.

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
11228,
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
{13,
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

BS Vranje grad

BS Vrsac 1

BS Zajecar 5

BS Zrenjanin 1

BS Zrenjanin 5

BS Zrenjanin 8

BS Centar

BS Sremcica

BS Barajevo

BS Resnik

BS Smederevski put
BS Pali¢

BS Apatin Marina
BS Sremski Karlovci
BS Veternik

BS Mali Zvornik

BS Zlatibor

BS Nova Varos

BS Priboj

BS Prijepolje

BS Sjenica 2

BS Arilje

BS Petrovac na Mlavi
BS Despotovac

BS Topola

BS Cuprija most

BS Svilajnac

BS Paracin 2

BS Svrljig

BS Knjazevac 1

BS Prokuplje 2

BS Bujanovac grad 1
BS Blace

BS Trstenik 2

BS Vrnjacka Banja
BS Becej 2

Trg bratstva i jedinstva bb
Milosa Obilic¢a 1

Ljube Nesica 169b

Brigadira Risti¢a bb

Dr Tihomira Ostojica bb
Beogradski put bb

Bul. Milutina Milankovi¢a 17K
Beogradska 1

Svetosavska bb

13. oktobra 409

Bulevar Kralja Aleksandra 632
Splitska aleja bb

Dunavska obala bb
Preradoviceva bb

Ive Lole Ribara 4 a, Veternik

Vuka Karadzic¢a 37

Kralja Aleksandra Obrenovica 70

Magistralni put bb.

29. oktobra br. 47
Bijelopoljski put bb, Kolovrat
Kulina Bana 35

Stevana Colovica 21

Srpskih Vladara bb
Rudnicka br 80

Bulevar Vozda Karadorda 90
Beogradska bb

Kralja Petra Prvog 2

Knjaza Milosa 1

Radetova br 30

Knjaza MiloSa 178
Dragoljuba Rakica bb
Karadjordja Petrovica br 1
Kralja Petra br 57

Knjegice Milice bb

Kneza Milosa bb

Topolski put bb

Vranje
Vrsac
Zajecar
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Pali¢

Apatin
Sremski Karlovci
Novi Sad
Mali Zvornik
Zlatibor
Nova Varos
Priboj
Prijepolje
Sjenica
Arilje
Petrovac na Mlavi
Despotovac
Topola
Cuprija
Svilajnac
Paracin
Svrljig
KnjaZevac
Prokuplje
Bujanovac
Blace
Trstenik
Vrnjacka Banja

Becej



